990134346 04/20/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD265411

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Sonu Shivdasani	03/29/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SONEVA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	
Address:	531 Upper Cross Street,	
	#03-05 Hong Lim Complex	
	Singapore 050531	
Country:	SG	
Entity Type:	Private Limited	
Entity Country:	Singapore, SG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79318629

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

990134346

Correspondent Name: SONEVA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Address: 531 Upper Cross Street,

#03-05 Hong Lim Complex

Singapore 050531

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 008041 FRAME: 0039

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008041 FRAME: 0040

RECORDED: 04/20/2023